DEVICES AND
ACCESSORIES
/ Hose making equipment / Hose making equipment/
Press tools
7 www.tubes-international.com7111_PL2023_0_0
FINN-POWER hydraulic presses - for service and production (P32)
FINN-POWER type P32 presses are basic stationary presses with electric drive for workshops and small businesses producing
hydraulic lines with internal diameters up to 2" (DN51). The press type P32X is a version with a simplified hydraulic system, designed

jaws type 32
max. jaw opening3) + 33 mm
Main jaws D/L 99 / 80 mm
control4) MS MS SCC
motor 1.5 / 2.2 kW5) 1.5 / 4 kW5) 1.5 / 4 kW5)
Dimensions (L x W x H) mm 632x521x567 675x520x620 675x520x757
weight (without oil) 150 kg 190 kg 205 kg
STANDARD JAWS TYPE 32
index clamping
diameter
range [mm]
drawing D
[mm]
L
[mm]
FP-32-10 10,0 - 12,0 10 55
FP-32-12 12,0 - 14,0 12 55
FP-32-14 14,0 - 16,0 14 55
FP-32-16 16,0 - 19,0 16 55
FP-32-19 19,0 - 22,0 19 55
FP-32-22 22,0 - 26,0 22 70
FP-32-26 26,0 - 30,0 26 70
FP-32-30 30,0 - 34,0 30 70
FP-32-34 34,0 - 39,0 34 70
FP-32-39 39,0 - 45,0 39 75
FP-32-45 45,0 - 51,0 45 75
FP-32-51 51,0 - 57,0 51 90
FP-32-57 57,0 - 63,0 57 100
FP-32-63 63,0 - 69,0 63 110
FP-32-69 69,0 - 75,0 69 110
FP-32-74 74,0 - 80,0 74 110
FP-32-78 78,0 - 87,0 78 110
AIR CONDITIONING JAWS TYPE 32 ACFP
index drawing D min
[mm]
L
[mm]
FP-32ACFP-04F 13,5 65
FP-32ACFP-06F 15,5 65
FP-32ACFP-08F 18,5 65
FP-32ACFP-10F 20,5 65
FP-32ACFP-12F 31,5 65
ACCESSORIES
index name
FP-QCT-32X Stand for P32 X with magnetic holder
FP-QCT-32NMS Stand for P32NMS/SCC with magnetic holder
FP-RACK-32 Type 32 jaw rack with magnetic holder
FP-705510 Mechanical buffer for P32 MSN/NMS/SCC
FP-720196 Electric buffer for P32 SCC
FP-676906 Control pedal for FINN-POWER presses NMS control (factory-fitted only)
FP-691563 Control pedal for FINN-POWER presses UC/SCC/ICC control